
 

 Airbag  Gas generator  Seat belt preten‐
sioner 

 SRS control unit  Gas strut / Pre‐
loaded spring 

 Low-voltage bat‐
tery 

 Diesel Fuel tank 

Note: Please see our emergency response guide for more information

Mercedes-Benz B-Class 200d 4MATIC Model W247 Tourer, 2019 -

2021 

  

© Mercedes-Benz AG | Rescue Card Car | Version 11/2024 ID-Nr.: rk.mb-qr.com/en/247.013 01.1 1/2

https://rk.mb-qr.com/static/pdf/guidelines/MB_ISO-Leitfaden_Rettungskr%C3%A4fte_Pkw_Van_Gel%C3%A4ndewagen_en.pdf


1. Identification / recognition 

Mercedes-Benz B-Class 200d 4MATIC Model W247 Tourer, 2019 -

2021 

© Mercedes-Benz AG | Rescue Card Car | Version 11/2024 ID-Nr.: rk.mb-qr.com/en/247.013 01.1

1

2

3

2/2


	1. Identification / recognition

